

## Suri Network's Annual All Suri Fleece Show FIBER ARTS & SKEIN COMPETITION 2024 ENTRY FORM

<b>Contact Information</b>			
Name:	Farm:		
Address:City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Cell:		
	Wird		
Email:	Fax:		

• Please select the class and category that you feel best describes your entry. List each item separately and make sure you include Class and Category designations.

## Hand Spun Skein Competition

121213-1-10	

Category A or B)	Skein Com   Class   (A, B 1-2,   C 1-2, D)	Item Description	Date Completed

Division (A, B, C)	Category (A, B)	Group (A-F)	Class (A 1-2, B, C	Item Descr	iption Date Completed
	-	Entered x			Please MAIL entry form, entries and check to:
#. Fiber A	rts Entered	2	x \$20* =		Suri Network Fleece Show c/o Dawn Browning 703 Fort Hill Road
\$6 for ea	Postage \$12 f ach additiona AMOUNT I	•	\$ \$		Maysville, KY 41056 Mailed entries must be received by July 12th. Late arrivals will not be judged.
	A fee **entries s		765.563	111000000000000000000000000000000000000	Manager Street Str

## PLEASE NOTE: as is standard Suri Network policy, every effort will be made to provide a secure environment; but the Suri Network cannot be responsible for individual items displayed.

**Mail-In Entry Instructions:** The Suri Network Fleece Show is a Mail In event. Please be certain to get your registration completed and mailed, or enter online at www.alpacashowreg.com by July 1, 2024.

**ARTWORK and PAYMENT must be** <u>received</u> no later than July 12th. Return Address labels must accompany the mailed-in packages. If you wish your returned artwork to be insured by United Parcel Service, proper prepaid labels must accompany the work. If you have questions or need clarification, please contact our fleece show Superintendent, Dawn Browning, by e-mail at <u>show.super.browning@gmail.com</u> or by phone at (859) 338-2946